Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2020/2021

TC Wendlingen/Neckar ( 20464 )
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Anlage
Speckweg 10, 73240 Wendlingen
T 07024 9678086

Hallenadresse
Speckweg 10, 73240 Wendlingen
T 07024 9678086

Sportwart/in
Thajer, Hannah
T 01511 9331107 h.thajer@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Guttmann, Sinja
T 015789236932 sinja.guttmann@yahoo.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Simon Vogel; T 07024501898
bettina.perret@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Ambacher, Moritz
Vogel, Simon
Hierl, Lukas
Brodbeck, Philipp
Russ, Joel

Class, Julius

Lust, Arseniy
Feest, Luca
Sommer, Ole

Rau, llias
Doleschel, Jan-Marten
Bader, Luca
Salcone, Leo
Pieper, Maximiliam
Kalmbach, Mika
16 Ambacher, Tim
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10760529
10764359
10764475
10760447
10666348
10764464
10839966
10666429
10662956
10767290
10833858
10836304
10833862
10911318
10666268
10905186

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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